Elamath Fal 8280350 110 MOLCH OLD 2011C 501 2ts THIS TRUST DEED, made this ...

(Pared)

Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.

TRUST DEED

4th

Thomas E. Klump, M.D. Devine Guived

ORM No. 881

IN-1 289 (1973)

WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

An undivided one-half interest in Lot 10, Block 5, Tract No. 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

THIS TRUST DEED IS OF EQUAL PRIORITY TO A SIMILAR TRUST DEED EXECUTED BY GRANTOR OF EVEN DATE; AND THE BREACH OF EITHER TRUST DEED SHALL BE A BREACH OF THE OTHER.

ar control that that Deed DR DN COLL which it serves with mult be defineed as the traites for concerning by an example a with be

-ווינואוורושנא

ments may record to record IEU day of August

ol: 780 Page 14698

August 1980 between

 32 ± 0

122

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise how or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-Cine i

now or hereatter appertaining, and the rents, issues and protits thereot and all tixtures now or hereatter attached to or used in connec-ion with said real estate. FOR THE FURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the For THE FURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the for THE FURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the for THE FURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the for THE FURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the form of FILE PERFORMANCE of the form of t

¹ We define the spectral of the metric base is a proper base of the spectral base of the

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hateunder must be either an atomey, who is an active marker of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company note: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hateunder must be either an atomey, who is an active marker of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association, authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States or the United States or an ecrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliares, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an ecrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

hickard The Scale The fully seized the property inclusion to	grantor, covenants; Linfee_simple_of_sa	and agrees to and ud described real	1 with the benefic Droperty and has	Jary, and those cl. a valid, unencur	aiming under him nbered title there	14699
Working pl sta th hit of class S confidentiation	e will warrant and i	the set of the design of the set	Addition and Assess Addition and the and the Addition of the and the	and the state of the second of	Naryan Asto Ngangan Kasara Ngangan Kasara	
This dec tors, personal i contract service	intor warrants, that the imarily, lor grantor's p "an organization," or (e rposes." red applies to, inures to representatives, success ed hereby, whether or n der includes the temini	to the benefit of an sors and assigns. The	nd binds all parties he term beneficiary	for business or comm hereto, their heirs, le	nercial purposes other gatees, devisees, adm	w), r than agricultura
IN WI IN WI IN WI IN OPORTANT NO not applicable: 1 Salauch word	der includes the temini ITNESS WHEREO Voor in Alexandry IOTICE: Dalete, by Illning II. warrenty (c) is opplice	ine and the neuter, a DF, said, grantor h out, whichever warran able and the beneficia	and the singular run has hereunto set h consumer (b) is	nstruing this deed and mber includes the plu his hand the day .	d whenever the conte ural. and year first abo	ext so requires the
beneficiary s MUST beneficiary s MUST disclosures; for it the purchase of if this instrument of a dwelling us with the Act is no Uf the signer of the	s defined in the Truth in Tromply with the Act his purpose if this instan a dwalling, use Stevens- this NOT to be a first lie se Stevens-Ness form No. of required, disregard this ro	n-Lending, Act, and, Rec and Regulation by m ment is to be a FIRST -Ness Form No. 1305 en, or is not to financ	gulation Z, the making required then to finance the	Thomas E. Klu thomas E. Klu thomas E. Klu thomas and the same thomas and the same thomas the same the same the same the same thomas the same the same the same the same t	The second secon	
STATE OF OR STATE OF OR County of 1 County of 1 Personally a	nowledgment opposite.) Withomas teas a state REGON ⁴ autor for to us REGON ⁴ autor for to us Klamath		Personally	EGON, County, of appeared appeared say that the tormer is	2011 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and each being tirst
the start banks in the st	and acknowledged the f	Anna anna an anna an anna an anna an anna an an	e president and the secretary of mini- de corporation, and corporate seal of , sealed in behalt of	say that the former is at the latter is the said the seal attice the seal attice said corporation and of said corporation by macknowledged said	the d to the foregoing in that the instrument	instrument is the
UBLICM	Antiparties and the second sec	12/16/83	Notary Public for	Oregon 3:11 States 10 States 10	testing and the second se	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
al: 10 The Data 	Several and Control of the transmission of the	n branner, to be used only heating scening pi heating and and heating and and heating and and and and r and holder of all in	ly when obligations have b All's lust causes, Trustee 1984 1995 A Lieberth of arts modebtedness secured 1	been poid. set of the set of the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the the by the set of the set of the by the set of the set of the by the set of the set of the set of the by the set of t	annia guise ere - maith guise ere - anna ann	i ante si en en en en
ewith together w ate now held by	with said trust deed) an - OTL DOTESUO You under the same. N	Mail reconvey, witho Mail reconveyance ar	out warranty, to the	secured by said trust e parties designated f	t deed (which are de by the terms of said	er the terms of elivered to you trust deed the
De not lose or de	estroy this Trust Deed OR THE	^{E NOTE} which it secures. B	Both must be delivered to	Benef	ficiary	
TICO	ST DEED	PILIORITY-YO	 A SIMELAR IRU 51 MELA BURGE 	UST DEED EXECU	DI THE OTHER DIED BI CRYMIC F OREGON,	M. OF

p 10 10 5au

17 A TH.

FORM No. 981-Oregon Treat Deed Series-TRUST INEO

いいた

 STATE OF OKEGON,

 STATE OF OKEGON,

 Steate of Otesson.

 Steate of Otesson.

 State of Otesson.

 <t Thomas E. Klump, M.D. Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Cleaning Creation Grantor Thomas E. Klump, M.D., P.C. Employees, Pension Plan, and Trust, Aggement. Beneticiary POR page 14698 or as document/fee/file/ RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. 87903 Fault CANGET Transform a Jan Record "of Morrgages" of said County. P.C. Employees Pension Plan an Mitness my Ihand rand seal of AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO THOMME PARTINE THE STREET Steven A. Zamsky, P. C. Berger (1 110 North 6th; Suite 207 County affixed. t they of t 4.FP By Dernetha Agets ch Deputy Klamath Falls OR 97601 anusi peed

Fee \$7.00

14695